Accessori TERMINALI
Accessories TERMINALS

CONO PER FUNI COMPATTATE
CONE FOR COMPACTED ROPE

Fune

R oy C06-1X1-9 LN Rope

\/» 0
mm

N 4 mm 1x7

5 mm 1x19

6 mm 1x19

7 mm 1x19

8 mm 1x19

10 mm 1x19

12 mm 1x19

14 mm 1x19

14 mm 1x36

o 16 mm 1x19

16 mm 1x36

Codice
Code

ANCO04-C1X7

ANCO05-C1X19
ANC06-C1X19
ANCO07-C1X19
ANCO08-C1X19
ANC10-C1X19
ANC12-C1X19
ANC14-C1X19
ANC14-C1X36
ANC16-C1X19
ANC16-C1X36

D1
mm

4,65
6,15
8,05
8,8
10
12,1
15,8
17,5
19,1
21,7
22,8
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Dimensioni
Dimensions

D2
mm

2,05
3,15
3,6
4,15
4,75
6,1
7,4
8,5
10,5
11,9
12

mm
13,9
13,9
21,4
22,6
26,2
30,8
43,2
45,8
43,3

48
51,7

p

A
BLUE WAVE’

Peso
Weight

Kg

0,001
0,001
0,003
0,004
0,005
0,009
0,024
0,030
0,033
0,049
0,057





